Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Touch Switch
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
D5C
Unique 18-mm-dia. Capacitive Touch
Switch with Choice of Three Actuators is

1
D5C
Ordering Information
Note: The lead wire is 3 m.
Specifications
Ratings and Characteristics
Features ·Usable by bending tip of antenna.
·Overtravel of 20 mm max.
·Ideal for high-accuracy position control.
·Overtravel of 3.5 mm max. ·Any actuator can be attached.
Actuator
Coil spring Plunger Free-attachment
Item Model Model Model
Supply voltage
(Power supply)
AC D5C-1DS0 D5C-1DP0 D5C-1DA0
DC D5C-1AS0 D5C-1AP0 D5C-1AA0
Antenna only D5C-00S0 D5C-00P0 D5C-00A0
Type DC AC
Item Model D5C-1D@0 D5C-1A@0
Degree of protection Equivalent to IP67
Mechanical durability 10,000,000 operations min. (at rated overtravel value)